
Academic Advisory 

Students are assigned academic advisors who guide them on matters regarding their studies.  The advisors are experienced instructors well versed in 

general matters of university education and have the necessary professional requirements. 

The students are required to maintain regular contact with their advisors who will subsequently update the departments and schools on the students’ 

performance. 

In case you wish to know who your academic advisor is, please get in touch with your respective Chair of Department (CoD). Their emails are provided 

below: 

 

S.N. Department Chair of Department CoD Email Department Email 

1.  Agriculture Dr. William Ncene william.ncene@kemu.ac.ke Agriculture@kemu.ac.ke 

2.  Business Administration Dorothy Kirimi dorothy.kirimi@kemu.ac.ke Business_Admin@kemu.ac.ke 

3.  Clinical Medicine Dr. Ole Kiu joseph.olekiu@kemu.ac.ke Clinical_Medicine@kemu.ac.ke 

4.  Communication and Journalism Dr. Freminus Mugambi freminus.mugambi@kemu.ac.ke Comm_Journalism@kemu.ac.ke 

5.  Computer Science Dr. Lawrence Mwenda lawrence.muriira@kemu.ac.ke Comp_Science@kemu.ac.ke 

6.  Education  Dr. Severina Mwirichia severina.mwirichia@kemu.ac.ke Education@kemu.ac.ke 

7.  Health Systems Management Dr. Kezia Njoroge kezia.njoroge@kemu.ac.ke hsm@kemu.ac.ke 

8.  Hospitality and Tourism 

Management 
Erick Mbaeh 

erick.mbaeh@kemu.ac.ke 

hospitality_tourism@kemu.ac.ke 

9.  Human Anatomy Dr. Adeyemi Ojora Ojora.Adeyemi@kemu.ac.ke Human_Anatomy@kemu.ac.ke 

10.  Information Science Catherine Nzioka Catherine.Nzioka@kemu.ac.ke Info_Science@kemu.ac.ke 

11.  Internal Medicine Noah Murby Noah.Murby@kemu.ac.ke Internal_Med@kemu.ac.ke 

12.  Medical Biochemistry Rose Inonda rose.inonda@kemu.ac.ke Med_Biochem@kemu.ac.ke 

13.  Medical Laboratory Sciences Dr. Curtis Kariuki henry.curtis@kemu.ac.ke Medical_Lab@kemu.ac.ke 

14.  Microbiology & Parasitology Dr. Alex Wamachi alex.wamachi@kemu.ac.ke M_Parasitology@kemu.ac.ke 

15.  Nursing Prof. Ruth Gatere ruth.gatere@kemu.ac.ke Nursing@kemu.ac.ke 

16.  Paediatrics Dr. Philip Olielo  Paediatrics@kemu.ac.ke 

17.  
Pathology  

Dr. James Kanyoro 

Kamau 

james.kanyoro@kemu.ac.ke 

Pathology @kemu.ac.ke 
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18.  Pharmacy Dr. Edward Odhiambo Edward.Odhiambo@kemu.ac.ke Pharmacy@kemu.ac.ke 

19.  Physiology Dr. James Karuga* james.karuga@kemu.ac.ke Physiology@kemu.ac.ke 

20.  Psychiatry Dr. Gordon Ambayo gordon.ambayo@kemu.ac.ke Psychiatry@kemu.ac.ke 

21.  Public Health, Nutrition and 

Dietetics 
Dr. Job Mapesa 

job.mapesa@kemu.ac.ke 

phnd@kemu.ac.ke 

22.  Pure and Applied Science Dr. Josephat Kigo josephat.kigo@kemu.ac.ke PA_Science@kemu.ac.ke 

23.  Reproductive Health Dr. Fredrick Ndede Fredrick.odhiambo@kemu.ac.ke Rep_Health@kemu.ac.ke 

24.  Surgery Prof. Jotham Micheni Jotham.micheni@kemu.ac.ke Surgery@kemu.ac.ke 

25.  Theology, Counselling and 

Religious Studies 
Dr. John Njoroge 

John.Ngige@kemu.ac.ke 

tcr_Studies@kemu.ac.ke 
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